Woodhouse Ridge O Lite 05/11/2016

Orange Course

Position Name
1 India Taylor
2 Lawrie & David Jones
Green Course
Position Name

1 Dave Murgatroyd
2 Robert Gatenby

3= Pete Jones

3= Steve Fry

5= Niki Arthurs

5= Bradley Dickerson
7 Peter Jones

8 Andrew Mc Royall
9 Chris Burden
10 Mark Bryant
11 Bill Griffiths
12 Robert Johnson
13 Margaret Parker
14= Jana Taschke
14= Ryo Hidaka
14= Chris Wilson

Club
Aire
Wre

Club
Aire
Aire
Aire
Claro
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
SYO
EBOR
EBOR
Aire
LuuocC
LUUOC
LUUOC

Class

Class
M21
M35
Me0
M50
w21
M21
M55
M50
M65
M21
M65
M45
W70
w21
M21
M21

Thank you to all that turned out. | hope that the course provided some challenge

particularly on Green with moving from Woodland to Urban and back to Woodland.

Thankful all the controls stayed in place
Thanks to Pete and Ross for assisting on the day.

Time (Mins)
31.00
37.30

Time (Mins)
29.00
33.30
38.30
37.30
43.00
43.00
43.30
44 .30
45.00
45.30
51.00
57.00
85.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

I am now on with planning the Night score at Tinshill for 7th December but before that!!

Dave Williams Planner/Organiser

Forthcoming Events

Saturday 12th November — Middleton Park (Aire Olite)
Saturday 19th November — Meanwood Park (Aire Olite)
Saturday 26th November — Temple Newsam (Aire Olite)

Details of all events can be found at http://www.aire.org.uk/events



