Woodhouse Ridge O Lite 05/11/2016

Orange Course

Position		Name	Club	Class	Time (Mins)
1	India Taylor		Aire		31.00
2	Lawrie & David Jones		Wre		37.30
Green	Course				
Position		Name	Club	Class	Time (Mins)
1	Dave Murgatroyd		Aire	M21	29.00
2	Robert Gatenby		Aire	M35	33.30
3=	Pete Jones		Aire	M60	38.30
3=	Steve Fry		Claro	M50	37.30
5=	Niki Arthurs		Aire	W21	43.00
5=	Bradley Dickerson		Aire	M21	43.00
7	Peter Jones		Aire	M55	43.30
8	Andrew Mc Royall		Aire	M50	44.30
9	Chris Burden		Aire	M65	45.00
10	Mark Bryant		SYO	M21	45.30
11	Bill Griffiths		EBOR	M65	51.00
12	Robert Johnson		EBOR	M45	57.00
13	Margaret Parker		Aire	W70	85.00
14=	Jana Taschke		LUUOC	W21	91.00
14=	Ryo Hidaka		LUUOC	M21	91.00
14=	Chris Wilson		LUUOC	M21	91.00

Thank you to all that turned out. I hope that the course provided some challenge particularly on Green with moving from Woodland to Urban and back to Woodland.

Thankful all the controls stayed in place

Thanks to Pete and Ross for assisting on the day.

I am now on with planning the Night score at Tinshill for 7th December but before that!! Dave Williams Planner/Organiser

Forthcoming Events

Saturday 12th November – Middleton Park (Aire Olite)

Saturday 19th November - Meanwood Park (Aire Olite)

Saturday 26th November – Temple Newsam (Aire Olite)

Details of all events can be found at http://www.aire.org.uk/events